



\$~48 to 55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 1275/2018

+ ITA 179/2020

+ ITA 1276/2018

+ ITA 1285/2018

+ ITA 1286/2018

+ ITA 1287/2018

+ ITA 180/2020

+ ITA 181/2020

Counsel for the appellant

Mr. Debesh Panda, Ms. Zehra Khan, Mr. Vikramaditya Singh & Ms. A. Shankar, Advs.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vipul Agrawal, Mr. Gibran Naushad & Mr. Sakashi Shairwal, Advs.

Mr. Indruj Singh Rai, Mr. Sanjeev Menon, Mr. Rahul Singh & Mr. Anmol Jagga, Advs.

Mr. Debesh Panda, Ms. Zehra Khan, Mr. Vikramaditya Singh, Ms. Anauntta Shankar, Mr. K. Sri Aditya, Mr. Ojaswa Pathak & Mr. Ishan Puri, Advs.

Counsel for the respondents

Mr. Saksham Singhal & Mr. Aniket D. Agrawal, Advs.

Mr. Ajay Vohra, Mr. Rohit Jain, Mr. Aniket D. Agarwal & Mr. Saksham Singhal, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

% **26.09.2024**

1. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time today.
2. List on 13.02.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 26, 2024

gsr

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)